
CS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, ARAVAKURICHI. 

PHASE – 2   & CLASS TEST – IV 

TIME TABLE  2025 - 2026 

 

GRADE/DATE 

 

27/10/25 

 

28/10/25 

 

29/10/25 

 

30/10/25 

 

31/11/25 

 

01/11/25 

 

03/11/25 

 

04/11/25 

 

05/11/25 

 

06/11/25 

 

GRADE -I 

 

TAMIL 

 

HIN 

 

MAT 

 

ENGLISH 

 

EVS 

 

ICT 

    

 

GRADE -II 

 

ENGLISH 

 

MATHS 

 

TAMIL 

 

EVS 

 

HINDI 

 

ICT 

    

 

GRADE -III 

 

S.SCIENCE 

 

TAMIL 

 

SCIENCE 

 

MATHS 

 

HINDI 

 

ENGLSIH 

 

ICT 

   

 

GRADE -IV 

 

SCIENCE 

 

ENG 

 

S.SCIENCE 

 

TAMIL 

 

MATHS 

 

HINDI 

 

ICT 

   

 

GRADE -V 

 

S.SCIENCE(II) 

 

SCIENCE 

 

HINDI 

 

ENGLISH(I) 

 

ENGLISH(II) 

 

MATHS 

 

S.SCIENCE(I) 

 

TAMIL 

 

ICT 

 

 

GRADE -VI 

 

MATHS 

 

HINDI 

 

SCIENCE(II) 

 

SCIENCE(I) 

 

TAMIL 

 

S.SCIENCE(I) 

 

S.SCIENCE(II) 

 

ENGLISH(I) 

 

ENGLISH(II) 

 

ICT 

 

GRADE -VII 

 

HINDI 

 

MATHS 

 

ENGLISH(I) 

 

ENGLISH(II) 

 

SCIENCE(I) 

 

SCIENCE(II) 

 

TAMIL 

 

S.SCIENCE(I) 

 

S.SCIENCE(II) 

 

ICT 

 


